GENERAL MILLS INC.

GENERAL MILLS INC.
WKN: 370334104

ISIN:  US3703341046

Prehled

26.06.2024 19:18:32
Cena

64,255 USD
Zména

O

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

-4,47% (-3,01)

US3703341046
GIS

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
35.458 EUR

S&P 500

64,25 USD
(200)

64,26 USD
(400)

62,41 USD
64,48 USD
62,04 USD
67,26 USD

63,882194
usb

5.134.359
328.071.905,60
62.816

100

15
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
26.06.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
25.06.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
24.06.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
21.06.2024 ZE  Global Equity Ratings &,
21.06.2024 L= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro GENERAL MILLS INC.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodii
Xetra 26.06.2024 17:35 59,90 EUR 0,21 37

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3703341046-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3703341046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3703341046&ID_NOTATION=266073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3703341046&ID_NOTATION=266073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9809f7e4af7c258a2ac978bc68ffde5b7a06bceb77c275b1fc73ac505d0b970b&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f32cdb38855deb6b&time=1719509617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39753f83f6054acb532513cd030382cca058331983f81e9961c33038ef4dd20e&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=746fc1a9f6d2d6fd6&time=1719509617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57e9ef59025867009b3af131ed3a017719321b2f8a299a60b02293332dd9812e&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=949b21165fab7166f&time=1719509617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c62e9b6c35a394c7be6d0a72d19b054be671fb48a4eab2efbba9c62e869b9b11&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5179ffbfe22d64233&time=1719509617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b8432e39dde4ac47d8ea2f8f0b27697f70aae29094b99ac4caecd1225a94e1c&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eba5935a89930f6cf&time=1719509617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266076
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Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss
Exchange

NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.06.2024

26.06.2024
26.06.2024
22.09.2022

26.06.2024
26.06.2024
18.04.2024

26.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024

17:12

19:12
18:55
17:35

19:18
08:03
13:58

14:22
16:30
13:06

60,32 EUR

59,99 EUR
60,13 EUR
52,00 CHF

64,255 USD
63,31 EUR
68,51 USD

59,89 EUR
59,40 EUR
60,50 EUR

0,02

0,65
0,01
0,00

328,07
0,00
14,23

0,03
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24423667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26740384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19350

GENERAL MILLS INC.

Detaily
26.06.2024 19:18:32
Cena
64,255 USD
Zména ©  447%(-3,01)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US3703341046
Symbol GIS
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 35.458 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 64,25 USD
(200)
Prodej (Castka) 64,26 USD
(400)
Oteviraci cena 62,41 USD
Max 64,48 USD
Min 62,04 USD
Zavérecna cena 67,26 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 63,882194
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 5.134.359
Obchodovany objem 328.071.905,60
Pocet obchodt 62.816
Posledni zobchodovany 100
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +4,26% -17,29% +12,80%
Vykonn. +2,75 -14,06 +7,63
(abs.)
Beta -0,32  -0,05 0,18
Volatilita 19,04 19,08 20,21
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2020 2021

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2022

2023 2024

67,152 USD (5.774.285
68,096 USD (3.965.913
67,561 USD (4.069.036
67,419 USD (4.196.626
74,450 USD (20.03.2024
61,475 USD (14.02.2024
82,590 USD (27.06.2023
60,330 USD (06.10.2023

NN NG N N
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GENERAL MILLS INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

. 4
General
Mills

Profil spole¢nosti

General Mills, Inc. engages in the manufacture and marketing of branded consumer foods
sold through retail stores. Its product categories include snacks, ready-to-eat cereal,
convenient meals, pet food, refrigerated and frozen dough, baking mixes and ingredients,
yogurt, and ice cream. The firm operates through the following segments: North America
Retail, International, Pet, and North America Foodservice. The North America Retail
segment includes grocery stores, mass merchandisers, membership stores, natural food
Kontakty chains, drug, dollar and discount chains, convenience stores, and e-commerce grocery

providers. The International segment refers to the retail and foodservice businesses outside
GENERAL MILLS INC. of the US and Canada. The Pet segment includes pet food products sold in national pet
-- superstore chains, e-commerce retailers, grocery stores, regional pet store chains, mass
1 General Mills Boulevard - 55426-1347 merchandisers, and veterinary clinics and hospitals. The North America Foodservice

Minneapolis segment offers ready-to-eat cereals, snacks, refrigerated yogurt, frozen meals, unbaked and
L SAREL L fully baked frozen dough products, baking mixes, and bakery flour. The company was

L AR ST founded by Cadwallader C. Washburn on June 20, 1928 and is headquartered in

Fax:+ Minneapolis, MN.

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: GENERAL MILLS & Benno Dorer Member of Board of
INC. Directors
Cheryl Goodwin

Clenové predstavenstva

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Diane Neal

Elizabeth Lempres
Eric Sprunk

Jo Ann Jenkins
John Morikis
Jorge Alberto
Uribe Lopez
Maria Henry
Maria Sastre

R. Clark

Stephen Odland
Jeffrey L.
Harmening
Bethany C. Quam
Dana M. McNabb
Jacqueline R.

Williams-Roll

Jaime
Montemayor

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3703341046-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3703341046
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spofitelna

Jonathon J. Nudi
Karen Wilson
Thissen

Kofi Bruce
Lanette Shaffer
Werner

Paul Gallagher
Sean N. Walker

Shawn P. O'Grady

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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